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OPEN HOUSE

RESORT-LIKE SETTING IN
SOUTH GEORGETOWN
Enjoy privacy and relaxation in this
beautiful  resort-like  backyard
inground pool, hot tub, 2 tier deck
with vine draped arbors, cabana and
award-winning landscaping. The
home is situated on a premium pie-
shaped lot on a quiet crescent and
backs onto park. With over 3,200 sq
ft, 4 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, 17’
grand foyer, gleaming hardwood
throughout main floor and second
floor, slate kitchen floor, tumbled mar-
bled backsplash, basement rec room
with home theatre projector, 2nd floor
loft office, main floor den or home

office, soffit lighting and more.

$499,900

- ¥ NEW LISTING
' : P SAT. SEPT. 2 & SUN. SEPT. 3, 2-4 P.M.
41 TREANOR CRESCENT,

GEORGETOWN

S

Ruth C. Germain

Sales Representative

(905) 877-5165

www.ruthgermain.ca
ruth@ruthgermain.ca

See Virtual Tour at
www.ruthgermain.ca

* $219,900

$268,900

BRICK HOME ON QUIET CUL-DE-SAC
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SPACIO

BEAUTIFUL 10 ACRES IN THE HEART
OF ROCKWOOD $289,900

Scenic wooded acreage banking onto the Eramosa River.
Access to town severs & water. Conservation controlled with
an area of residential building with approval. A one time
opportunity to build your dream home on 10 acres in the vil-
lage of Rockwood. Call Gord* or Michele Dawe*.

BRICK BUNGALO H ALKOUT
BASEMENT IN VILLAGE OF ROCKWOOD

3 bdrms with hrdwd flrs, LR with hrdwd flrs & bow window. Newly updated
kit. with ceramic flrs, centre island w/granite counter, breakfast bar, oak
cabinets & new custom built cabinet with pantry. Kit. overlooks fam rm
with cathedral ceiling & skylight, gas FP with b/i bookcase & w/o to
(14’x12’) deck. Lower level features renovated 3 pc wshrm with whirlpool
tub, large rec rm with woodstove, pot lights & b/i bar. Private treed back
yard. A great home for the family to grow up in! Call Michele* or Gord*.

Well maintained 3 bedroom brick home on quiet cul-de-sac
close to Fairy Lake. Cosy living room with bay window. Eat-in
kitchen with maple cabinets. Walkout to 12" x 16’ deck & pri-
vate backyard. Plaster ceiling & coving. Upgraded windows &
central air conditioning. Lower level features: finished rec
room with built-in bar, 3 pc. washroom, workshop & laundry.
New roof 2005. Attached garage. Call Deb Patterson*.

ON QUIET CUL-DE-SAC

Relax & enjoy the summer in the beautifully landscaped back yard
with trees, perennials, gardens, pond, deck & side patio with entrance
to home. Eat-in kitchen, living room & dining room combination with
crown moulding & electric fireplace. 3 bedrooms, master bedroom
with electric fireplace. Finished recreation room with wood floors, 2-4
pc washrooms. Private landscaped front yard. Call Deb Patterson*,
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WELCOME TO THE COUN

Well maintained & cared for country home on 9.91 acres. 10 minutes to village
of Rockwood. Spacious foyer. Liv room & din room with cathedral ceilings. Eat-
in kitchen with ceramic floors, Oak cabinets & walkout to deck. Kitchen over-
looks family room with hardwood floors, 9 ceilings & wood FP, walkout to sunny
patio. 4+1 bedrooms, master bedroom with 3 pc ensuite. Lower level features
recreation room with ceramic floors & wet bar; 2nd kitchen, 4th bedroom & 3 pc
washroom. Walkup to attached garage with 3 pc washroom. Extensive decking
around above ground pool with cabana. Acres & acres for family play. Relax &

enjoy the country. Call Gord* or Michele Dawe*,

\WHY PAY FOR UPGRADE:
EADY HE

Dare to compare a new home with this beautifully cared for & appointed Charleston home.
Front porch, Spacious entrance with ceramic flrs. Main flr den with crown moulding. Main
Ir laundry with b/i cabinets. Insulated & drywalled double garage with cabinets, work bench
& gas heater. Separate DR with hardwood flrs. Oak eat-in kit. with ceramic flrs, breakfast bar
&wlotoa? tiered deck & landscaped backyard. Kit overlooks great room w gas FP & crown
moulding. 2+1 bdrms. Master bdrm with crown moulding, ensuite & w/i closet. Completely
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